
AGENDA NOTES 
 

Solicitation Name and Number Small Domestic Brass Fittings and  
Gate Valves (Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract)  
ITB 22-101506 

Procurement Agent Judi Moore 
Date Solicitation bid prices expires.  July 16, 2023. 

 
Bidders agreed to extend bid pricing to November 30, 
2023. 
 
 
 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
Contract  

ITB 18-101028 Small Domestic Brass Fittings and Gate 
Valves (Annual Contract w/ 2 Options to Renew) 
CPA 1194236 

Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award Amount  

$12,158,494.64 
 
CPA 1194236 
Delta Municipal Supply Company 
 
$2,704,452.95 - Initial 
$2,734,000.00 – 1st Ren 
$2,820,041.69 – 2nd Ren 
$3,900,000.00 – CO 1 
 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

$7,587,790.04  
 
$1,447,904.58 – Initial  
$2,043,566.77 – 1st Renewal 
$2,736,695.72 – 2nd Renewal 
$1,359,622.97 – Change Order No. 1 
 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE-Subcontractor 

Delta Municipal Supply Company - Prime 
408 Jesse Cronic Road, Braselton, Georgia, 30517 
CEO: Steven D Slocum 
Years in Business: 43  
Years Doing Business in DeKalb: 19  
 
GFE was approved. 

Attachments 1. UD Recommendation 
2. Bid Tabulation 
3. Market Survey 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




